ART1010
ART1010
BIOL 1050
BIOL 1055
BUS 1210
BUS1210
BUS1210
CHEM 1010
CHEM 1110
CHEM 1115
CJ1010
CJ1010
CJ1010
COMM 1020
COMM 1020
COMM 1500**
COMM 1500**
COMM 2110
COMM 2110
EDUC1010
ENGL 1010
ENGL 1010
ENGL 2010
ENGL2010**
ENGL 2010**
ENGL 2010**
ENGL2010**
ENGL 2010**
ENGL 2010**
ENGL 2130**
ENGL 2200**
FREN 1020
GEOG 1000
GEOG 1005
GEOG 1300
GEOG 1300
GNST1004
GNST1200**
HFST1020
HFST1500
HFST1500
HFST1500
HFST1500
HFST1750
HFST2400
HIST2710
HIST2710
MATH 1030
MATH 1040
MATH 1050
MUSC 1010
MUSC 1030
MUSC 1031
POLS1100
POLS1100
POLS 1100
POLS1100
POLS1100
PSY1010
PSY 1010
PSY 1010
SOC1010
SOC1010

4A1

4A1
4A1

4A3
405
4A1
4A1
4A1
405
4A1
4A1
4A1
4A1
4A1
4A1
4A1
405

4A3
405
4A1

4A3
4A1
405

Find CRNs at myce.snow.edu

Introto the Visual Arts FA

Introto the Visual Arts FA

Human Biology LS

HumanBiologyLab LB

Personal & ConsumerFinance SS

Personal & ConsumerFinance SS

Personal & ConsumerFinance SS

Introductory Chemistry PS

Elementary Chemistry PS
ElementaryChemistryLab LB

Introto CriminalJustice SS

Introto CriminalJustice SS

Introto CriminalJustice SS

Public Speaking FA

Public Speaking FA

Introductionto Mass Media HU (completer only)
Introductionto Mass Media HU (completer only)
Interpersonal Communication SS
Interpersonal Communication SS

Intro to Education

ExpositoryComposition E1
ExpositoryComposition E1

Intermed Research Writing E2

Intermed Research Writing E2 (completer only)
Intermed Research Writing E2 (completer only)
Intermed Research Writing E2 (completer only)
Intermed Research Writing E2 (completer only)
Intermed Research Writing E2 (completer only)
Intermed Research Writing E2 (completer only)
Science Fiction Literature HU (completer only)
Intro to Literature HU (completer only)
ElementaryFrenchll FL

Physical Geography PS

Physical GeographyLab

People/Places of World SS

People/Places of World SS

College Preparation & Survival

GE Foundations (completer only)

Foundations of Nutrition LS

Human DevelopmentSS

Human DevelopmentSS

Human DevelopmentSS

Human DevelopmentSS

Introto InteriorDesign FA

FamilyRelations SS

USHistoryfrom 1877 SS

USHistoryfrom 1877 SS

Quantitative Literacy MA

Introduction to Statistics MA

College Algebra MA

Introductionto Music FA

Intro to Jazz & Amer. Pop FA

Historyof Rock and Roll FA

American National Gov'tAl

American National Gov'tAl

American National Gov'tAl

American National Gov'tAl

American National Gov'tAl

General Psychology SS

General PsychologySS

General Psychology SS

Introductionto Sociology SS

Introductionto Sociology SS

Bryan Hutchison
Bryan Hutchison
Adrian Peterson
Adrian Peterson
JeffreyWallace
JeffreyWallace
JeffreyWallace
Sannali Dittli
George Anderson
George Anderson
Dennis Schugk
Dennis Schugk
Dennis Schugk
JohnVanOrman
JohnVan Orman
Sandra Cox
Sandra Cox
Sandra Cox
Sandra Cox
Crystal Stott
ChristopherLee
RachelKeller
JacobThomas
JacobThomas
Matthew Gowans
JacobThomas
Kade Parry

Kade Parry
KathyFellers

Kade Parry
JacobThomas
SherylJames Bodrero
JenniferThalman
JenniferThalman
Liberty Peterson
Liberty Peterson
Brittany Cornelsen
KathrynJustesen
Klarissa Wilkinson
Kathryn Justesen
KathrynJustesen
KathrynJustesen
Kathryn Justesen
Karilyn Cox

Stacie Durrance
William ScottJackson
William ScottJackson
Jonathan Bodrero
Jonathan Bodrero
CindyAlder

Brian Stucki
ChristopherPetty
ChristopherPetty
JohnDavidson
John Davidson
JohnWeston Jamison
JohnWestonJamison
JohnWeston Jamison
Nick Marsing

Nick Marsing

Nick Marsing
Michael Brenchley
Michael Brenchley

Hybrid
TR
Online

Hybrid
MW
TR
Hybrid
MW

0800-0915
0930-1045
1100-1215
1100-1215
1100-1215
1230-1345
Hybrid
0930-1045
0930-1040
0930-1040
0800-0915
1230-1345
0930-1045
1230-1345
0930-1045
1230-1345
Hybrid
1100-1215
Hybrid
1100-1150
1100-1215
1230-1345
0800-0915
0800-0915
0930-1045
0930-1045
1230-1345
1100-1215
1100-1215
1100-1215
0930-1045
0930-1035
1230-1345
12:30-1345
1100-1215
Hybrid
1230-1320
Online
0930-1045
0800-0915
0930-1045
0800-0915
Hybrid
1230-1345
0930-1045
1100-1215
Hybrid
0800-0915
0930-1020
0800-0850
1230-1345
1100-1215
0800-0915
0800-0915
Hybrid
1100-1215
0800-0915
Hybrid
1230-1345
0800-0915
1100-1215
0930-1045
Hybrid









